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Errors and Omissions are Accecpted
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S.No.

Fawad Arshad

Muhammad Junaid

Umar Majeed

Muhammad Arslan Aslam

Tahreem Saddique

Shaikh Ahasan Kamal

Taimour Shahid

Umair Ahmed Sheik

Shehla Zubair

Haris Irshad

Muhammad Umar

  Name of the Applicant 

Muhammad Arshad

Noor Muhammad Tabsum

Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammmad Saddique

Nadeem Kamal

Muhammad Shahid

Shafiq Ahmed Sheik

Muhammad Zubair

Irshad Hussain

Ghulam Muhammad

  Father's Name

551

548

548

543

537

531

527

524

518

512

510

F.Sc. H.Q

551

548

548

543

537

531

527

524

518

512

510

Total   Remarks (Documents Needed)Marks Obt.

6066

2377

248

5893

3445

249

6020

3565

1941

5065

6076

App.#

05-MAY-96

18-JAN-91

22-MAY-96

25-NOV-95

16-FEB-96

26-JAN-96

05-FEB-94

29-JUL-95

24-SEP-96

06-FEB-95

06-OCT-94

Date of 
Birth

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

Associate Degree  (Farm Management)

 Degree

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

Total
Marks

50.09

49.82

49.82

49.36

48.82

48.27

47.91

47.64

47.09

46.55

46.36

Per%


